August
August
August
August
August
September
September
September
September
September
September
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
November
November
November
November
November
November
December
December
December
December
January
January
January
January
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
March
March
March
March
March
March
April
April

May

May

May

May

May

May

June

June

June

June

ST. DOMINIC CATHOLIC SCHOOL CALENDAR

28-30
29
30
31
31
4
5
6
25
28
28
2-13
5
6
10
16
17
18-19
20
29
3
6
21
22-24
27
27
11
19
21
22-Jan. 2
3
18
28
28-Feb. 3
3
9
12
16
20-23
22
26
2
4-18
8
11
28
28 — April 5
8
10
3
9
10
16
23
24-27

3
4
7
8

2023-2024

Back to School Assessments K3-1

Curriculum Night (K3, K4, K5 and Grade 1) 6-7:30 PM w/Kindergarten Connection, in classrooms
New Family Ice Cream Social 6:30 PM Prayer Garden

Meet & Greet/School Pictures (PAAC)/Supply Drop Off (Classrooms) 2:00 - 6:00 PM
Welcome Back Picnic 2:30 - 7:00 PM

Labor Day — No School

First Day of School Grades K3-8 (K3 2-Day & 5-Day Students)
First Day of School for K3 3-Day Students

Curriculum Night/Open House Grades 2-5 6:30 PM in classrooms
Curriculum Night/Open House Grades 6-8 6:30 PM in classrooms
8™ Grade Parent Meeting 8:00 PM in Mrs. Brown’s classroom
Knights Move

Professional Teacher Development Day (Archdiocesan) — No School
Professional Teacher Development Day (Archdiocesan) — No School
Student Picture Retakes 8:30 AM in PAAC

K4 Mandatory Conferences in school

Middle School and K4 Mandatory Conferences in school

Mandatory Parent/Student Conferences 12:00 PM - 8:00 PM — No School
Teacher Compensation Day — No School

Trunk-or-Treat 6:00 PM — Please note the date change!
Mother/Son Activity Knight —5:00 PM in the PAAC

Current School Family Registration Begins

End of the First Trimester

Thanksgiving Break — No School

Start of the Second Trimester

Current Family Registration Closes

Parish Enrollment Begins for 2024-2025 school year

Christmas Concert — 10:00 AM & 6:30 PM in Church

Christmas Break Begins — 11:30 AM Dismissal

Christmas Break

Classes Resume

Yearbook Activity Pictures 8:30 AM in PAAC

St. Dominic School Parish Open House 10:00 AM — 12:30 PM
Catholic Schools Week

2024 St. Dominic Gala “Mardi Gras” - Brookfield Convention Center
Professional Teacher Development Day (Archdiocesan) — No School
Archdiocesan Professional Day — No School

Family Game Knight 6:30 PM in PAAC

Requested Teacher/Parent Conferences

8™ Grade Graduation Pictures 8:00 AM in PAAC

8™ Grade Parent Meeting 6:30 PM in Marcy 7

Father/Daughter Dance 6:00 PM in the PAAC

ITBS Testing Grades 3,5 & 7

End of the Second Trimester — 11:30 AM Dismissal

Start of the Third Trimester

Easter Vacation Begins — 11:30 AM Dismissal

Easter Break

Classes Resume

7t Grade Parent Meeting 6:30 PM in Marcy 7

VIP Day/May Crowning 1:00 PM in Church

Band Concert 6:30 PM in PAAC

High Interest Day

Strings Orchestra Concert 7:00 PM in PAAC

Spring Concert 6:30 PM in PAAC

Memorial Day Weekend — No School

K5 Promotion 8:30 AM PAAC

Last Day for K3, K4 and K5

End of Third Trimester — Summer Vacation 11:30 AM Dismissal
8t Grade Graduation — 10:30 AM Mass in Church



Trimester Ends
November 21t March 8", June 7

Report Card Dates
We will shut down Power School for one week following the close of the trimester and will reopen it to view

electronic report cards on December 5™, March 22" and June 21°.

Spirit Wear Fridays
September 15", October 27", November 17", December 15™, January 19", February 16", March 22",

April 19" and May 17"

Uniform Shorts
Last day October 13™"
May return April 8"

11:30 Dismissals
December 21%, March 8™, March 28", June 7\" (last day)

MAP Testing Days

Grades K5-8: September 11— 29t
Grades K5-5: January 8" — 26
Eighth grade only: March 4" — 22"d
Grades K5-7: April 15" — May 3"

ITBS Testing Days (Grades 3. 5. 7 only)
March 4™ — 18"

School Advisory Committee Meetings

Meet as part of Common Leadership Night at 6:00 PM

September 12, October 19", November 15", December 12, January 18", February 15, March 12%",
April 171 May 15



