# ST. DOMINIC CATHOLIC SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-2024

August	28-30	Back to School Assessments K3-1
August	29	Curriculum Night (K3, K4, K5 and Grade 1) 6-7:30 PM w/Kindergarten Connection, in classrooms
August	30	New Family Ice Cream Social 6:30 PM Prayer Garden
August	31	Meet & Greet/School Pictures (PAAC)/Supply Drop Off (Classrooms) 2:00 - 6:00 PM
August	31	Welcome Back Picnic 2:30 - 7:00 PM
September	4	Labor Day – No School
September	5	First Day of School Grades K3-8 (K3 2-Day & 5-Day Students)
September	6	First Day of School for K3 3-Day Students
September	25	Curriculum Night/Open House Grades 2-5 6:30 PM in classrooms
September	28	Curriculum Night/Open House Grades 6-8 6:30 PM in classrooms
September	28	8th Grade Parent Meeting 8:00 PM in Mrs. Brown's classroom
October	2-13	Knights Move
October	5	Professional Teacher Development Day (Archdiocesan) – <b>No School</b>
October	6	Professional Teacher Development Day (Archdiocesan) – No School
October	10	Student Picture Retakes 8:30 AM in PAAC
October	16	K4 Mandatory Conferences in school
October	17	Middle School and K4 Mandatory Conferences in school
October	18-19	Mandatory Parent/Student Conferences 12:00 PM - 8:00 PM - No School
October	20	Teacher Compensation Day – No School
October	29	Trunk-or-Treat 6:00 PM – Please note the date change!
November	3	Mother/Son Activity Knight – 5:00 PM in the PAAC
November	6	Current School Family Registration Begins
November	21	End of the First Trimester
November	22-24	Thanksgiving Break – No School
November	27	Start of the Second Trimester
November	27	Current Family Registration Closes
December	11	Parish Enrollment Begins for 2024-2025 school year
December	19	Christmas Concert – 10:00 AM & 6:30 PM in Church
December	21	Christmas Break Begins – 11:30 AM Dismissal
December	22-Jan. 2	Christmas Break
January	3	Classes Resume
January	18	Yearbook Activity Pictures 8:30 AM in PAAC
January	28	St. Dominic School Parish Open House 10:00 AM – 12:30 PM
January	28-Feb. 3	Catholic Schools Week
February	3	2024 St. Dominic Gala "Mardi Gras" - Brookfield Convention Center
February	9	Professional Teacher Development Day (Archdiocesan) – <b>No School</b>
February	12	Archdiocesan Professional Day – No School
February	16	Family Game Knight 6:30 PM in PAAC
February	20-23	Requested Teacher/Parent Conferences
February	22	8th Grade Graduation Pictures 8:00 AM in PAAC
February	26	8th Grade Parent Meeting 6:30 PM in Marcy 7
March	2	Father/Daughter Dance 6:00 PM in the PAAC
March	4-18	ITBS Testing Grades 3, 5 & 7
March	8	End of the Second Trimester – 11:30 AM Dismissal
March	11	Start of the Third Trimester
March	28	Easter Vacation Begins – 11:30 AM Dismissal
March	28 – April 5	Easter Break
April	8	Classes Resume
April	10	7th Grade Parent Meeting 6:30 PM in Marcy 7
May	3	VIP Day/May Crowning 1:00 PM in Church
May	9	Band Concert 6:30 PM in PAAC
May	10	High Interest Day
May	16	Strings Orchestra Concert 7:00 PM in PAAC
May	23	Spring Concert 6:30 PM in PAAC
May	24-27	Memorial Day Weekend – <b>No School</b>
June	3	K5 Promotion 8:30 AM PAAC
June	4	Last Day for K3, K4 and K5
June	7	End of Third Trimester – Summer Vacation 11:30 AM Dismissal
June	8	8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Graduation – 10:30 AM Mass in Church

#### **Trimester Ends**

November 21st, March 8th, June 7th

## **Report Card Dates**

We will shut down Power School for one week following the close of the trimester and will reopen it to view electronic report cards on December 5<sup>th</sup>, March 22<sup>nd</sup> and June 21<sup>st</sup>.

## **Spirit Wear Fridays**

September 15<sup>th</sup>, October 27<sup>th</sup>, November 17<sup>th</sup>, December 15<sup>th</sup>, January 19<sup>th</sup>, February 16<sup>th</sup>, March 22<sup>nd</sup>, April 19<sup>th</sup> and May 17<sup>th</sup>.

## **Uniform Shorts**

Last day October 13<sup>th</sup> May return April 8<sup>th</sup>

## 11:30 Dismissals

December 21st, March 8th, March 28th, June 7th (last day)

## **MAP Testing Days**

Grades K5-8: September 11<sup>th</sup> – 29<sup>th</sup> Grades K5-5: January 8<sup>th</sup> – 26<sup>th</sup> Eighth grade only: March 4<sup>th</sup> – 22<sup>nd</sup> Grades K5-7: April 15<sup>th</sup> – May 3<sup>rd</sup>

# ITBS Testing Days (Grades 3, 5, 7 only)

March 4<sup>th</sup> – 18<sup>th</sup>

#### **School Advisory Committee Meetings**

Meet as part of Common Leadership Night at 6:00 PM September 12<sup>th</sup>, October 19<sup>th</sup>, November 15<sup>th</sup>, December 12<sup>th</sup>, January 18<sup>th</sup>, February 15<sup>th</sup>, March 12<sup>th</sup>, April 17<sup>th</sup>, May 15<sup>th</sup>